CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3397
 � Supports 22nm Intel® Xeon® & Pentium® low voltage processor
 � Intel® DH8900 chipset supports DM1.0 x 4
 � Up to 16GB DDR3-1333/1600 ECC memory
 � Optional extension module on 8HP version supports high-end discrete
graphics, up to four display output ports

Intel® Pentium® Processor B925C 2 2.0GHz 4 MB L3 Cache DDR3/3-1333 15W
Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1125C v2 4 2.5GHz 8 MB L3 Cache DDR3/3-1333/1600 40W
Ordering Information
CPU Board
Front panel
CPU
On board Features
LAN (1) COM
(RJ45) (2) USB VGA DVI DP Memory
(Up to 8GB) (3)
SO-DIMM
(Up to 8G)(4)
SATA HDD
Socket
Cfast
Socket
Slot
Width Conn.
MIC-3397A2-M8E 2 1 3 1 NA NA Pentium B925C 8 GB NA 1 1 1 J3/J5
MIC-3397C2-M8E 2 1 3 1 NA NA Xeon® E3-1125C v2 8 GB 1 1 1 1 J3/J5
MIC-3397C1-M8E 2 1 3 1 2 2 Xeon® E3-1125C v2 8 GB 1 1 1 2 J3/J5
Note:
1. LAN2 on front is switchable with RIO LAN1 which can be set in BIOS
2. COM support RS232/422 mode only
3. Total memory capacity is up to 16GB, 8GB on board, 8GB on SO-DIMM
4. Pentium B925C SKU w/o SO-DIMM socket
Specifications (Cont.)
One CFast socket &
HDD mounting site
One SO-DIMM socket
Two DP DVI-I
DVI-D
VGA COM
Three USB2.0
Two Gigabit LAN
MIC-3397 4HP MIC-3314 MIC-3397 + MIC-3314
Recommended Configurations
CPU board Extension Module Rear I/O Board
MIC-3397x-MxE Series MIC-3314 RIO-3317-XXX